@ Blutspendedienst

Blutspenden im Landkreis Ansbach bis zum 27.06.2025

Mi
Fr
Mi
Di
Fr
Do
Mo
Mi
Fr

07.05.2025
15:15-20:00 Uhr

09.05.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

14.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

20.05.2025
16:45-20:30 Uhr

23.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

12.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

16.06.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

18.06.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

27.06.2025
16:00-20:30 Uhr

WASSERTRUDINGEN 91717
Hesselberghalle
Erlenweg 2

LEUTERSHAUSEN 91578
Alte Turnhalle
Alter Postberg 7

SCHNELLDORF 91625
Frankenlandhalle
Am Dornfeld 2, Neben Schule

FLACHSLANDEN 91604
Volksschule, Turnhalle
Schulstr. 1

HERRIEDEN 91567
Grund- und Mittelschule
Steinweg 8

NEUENDETTELSAU 91564
Dreifachturnhalle
Am Sportpark 40

SACHSEN b. ANSBACH 91623
Ev. Gemeindehaus Sachsen
Hauptstral3e 34

ROTHENBURG 0.d.T. 91541
Mehrzweckhalle
Friedrich-Horner-Weg 11

WILBURGSTETTEN 91634
Volksschule/Turnhalle
Weiltinger Str. 2

des Bayerischen Roten Kreuzes



